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A028 NN 1 SALVAGNI                  ISABELLA          05/05/1963 CT 115 2014 0   RMPS010004 RM L I
A028 NN 2 MARCHIONNI                LUISA             26/01/1973 RM 98,5 2014 0   RMIC8GJ002 RM L I
A028 NN 3 SMARRELLI                 CONCETTA PATRIZIA 14/06/1961 MI 95,5 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 4 DE GENNARO                GIUSEPPE          08/01/1970 RM 86,5 2014 0   RMIC8GJ002 RM L I
A028 NN 5 DELFINO                   FULVIA            05/02/1968 PA 82 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 6 IESU                      SABRINA           02/01/1971 NA 78,5 2014 0   RMIC86500P RM Q I
A028 NN 7 FERRAZZA                  MIRIAM            12/08/1971 RM 77 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A028 NN 8 FARINA                    GAVINA MONIA      27/03/1972 RM 66 2014 0   RMIC80300B RM L I
A028 NN 9 MORANZONI                 GIULIA            25/01/1975 RM 63 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A028 NN 10 ROBUSTELLI                FRANCESCA         06/09/1980 NA 61 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A028 NN 11 TOZZI                     FLAVIA            02/12/1974 RM 56 2014 0   RMIC8F2007 RM L I
A028 NN 12 GAUDIO                    MARIO             28/03/1976 RM 54 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A028 NN 13 LAMENSA                   FEDERICA          24/01/1972 CH 53 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM Q I
A028 NN 14 DE ANGELIS                MARIA SILVIA      07/01/1974 RM 52 2014 0   RMPM15000C RM L I
A028 NN 15 BUONOMO                   BARBARA           15/11/1971 RM 51 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A028 NN 16 VECCHIONE                 LUISA             08/02/1978 CE 51 2014 0   RMIS01600N RM L I
A028 NN 17 FACELLO                   DONATA            14/05/1972 CN 50 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A028 NN 18 LIA                       FRANCESCO         09/02/1983 RC 50 2014 0   RMIC8CH00A RM L I
A028 NN 19 TOMASELLI                 LAURA             06/06/1962 RM 49,5 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A028 NN 20 ONOFRIO                   VITTORINO         22/04/1983 CE 48 2014 0   RMIC8FW00E RM L I
A028 NN 21 SODANO                    ARIANNA           17/11/1971 NA 47,5 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I
A028 NN 22 DI BELLA                  VITO              26/09/1971 PA 47 2014 0   RMIC80800E RM L I
A028 NN 23 SERVODIDIO                SIMONA            20/10/1983 NA 46 2014 0   RMIS05900G RM L I
A028 NN 24 ESPOSITO                  LAURA             30/01/1958 NA 45 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM L I
A028 NN 25 FERRETTI                  ALESSIA           05/05/1983 RM 45 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A028 NN 26 SANTOSTASI                STEFANIA          06/08/1966 BA 45 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 27 ASCOLILLO                 LUIGI             19/10/1963 NA 43 2014 0   RMIC854008 RM L I
A028 NN 28 FONTANA                   GIUSI             24/03/1983 PA 43 2014 0   RMIC8FC003 RM L I
A028 NN 29 PALO                      CONNIE            26/03/1974 SA 42 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 30 DI DOMENICO               SILVIA            21/10/1982 RM 42 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I

Graduatoria di Istituto 
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A028 NN 31 MARZI                     GIORGIA           18/07/1980 RM 42 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM D I
A028 NN 32 MOFFA                     ANGELO            16/05/1985 FG 40 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A028 NN 33 MANDOLITI                 ROBERTA           13/03/1985 CS 39 2014 0   RMSD10000R RM L I
A028 NN 34 SABATINI                  GIORGIANA         03/09/1980 RM 38 2014 0   RMIS08900B RM L I
A028 NN 35 PAOLILLO                  SARA              06/12/1977 BA 36 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM L I
A028 NN 36 SERVA                     FRANCESCA         06/12/1982 RM 36 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 37 PALMIERI                  ERMINIA           06/06/1970 FG 35 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM Q I
A028 NN 38 BAROSINI                  VALTER            08/03/1961 RM 34 2014 0   RMPS520003 RM L I
A028 NN 39 DELLA BELLA               MARIANNA          23/04/1972 NA 34 2014 0   RMPS26000V RM L I
A028 NN 40 DI MARI                   FRANCESCA         18/11/1986 RM 34 2014 0   RMIC83000Q RM L I
A028 NN 41 FIORENTINO                GIULIA            23/06/1986 RM 34 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A028 NN 42 DI MARIO                  ALESSANDRO        03/09/1984 RM 34 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM L I
A028 NN 43 CATALDO                   SILVIA            08/04/1980 RM 34 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM L I
A028 NN 44 PIANGIARELLI              JOLE ANGELA       14/08/1979 RM 34 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 45 CARBONARO                 FLAVIO            14/03/1982 RM 33 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 46 SOLINAS                   MAURO             05/02/1975 NU 33 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM L I
A028 NN 47 LENTINI                   LISA              06/09/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM L I
A028 NN 48 GENNA                     CATERINA          08/08/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RMPC080007 RM L I
A028 NN 49 STIFINI                   VALERIO           17/05/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC83000Q RM L I
A028 NN 50 DAMIANI                   MARTINA           12/04/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC80300B RM L I
A028 NN 51 MICCIARELLI               LAURA             01/04/1984 NA 33 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A028 NN 52 BASTIANELLI               MAURIZIODANIELE   01/06/1980 EE 33 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM E I
A028 NN 53 LA COLLA                  ANTONIO           27/11/1978 PA 33 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 54 BORRELLI                  VALERIA           01/04/1978 BA 33 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A028 NN 55 RAMACCI                   ORIANA            22/09/1975 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A028 NN 56 SCAPPATICCI               DANIELA           03/01/1974 RM 33 2014 0   RMPC09000T RM L I
A028 NN 57 GANGEMI                   ELENA CARMELA     03/02/1973 MI 33 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A028 NN 58 MIRIGLIANO                COSIMO            11/01/1979 RC 32,5 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A028 NN 59 MOSCA                     CARMINE           05/12/1968 SA 32,5 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM Q I
A028 NN 60 VOICU                     CHIARA MARZIA     18/04/1980 RM 32 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 61 SORDINI                   GERMANA           15/06/1984 RM 32 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 62 GAUDIO                    FRANCESCO         01/05/1984 RM 32 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A028 NN 63 DEFRANCESCO               ENZO              25/07/1981 LE 31,5 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM L I
A028 NN 64 MESOLELLA                 SARA              03/05/1981 CE 31 2014 0   RMPQ010009 RM L I
A028 NN 65 DEL BUFALO                WIANA             16/08/1980 RM 31 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A028 NN 66 VIANELLO                  ROBERTO           14/09/1957 RM 31 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I



A028 NN 67 D'ONOFRIO                 ROBERTA           02/05/1978 TA 30 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A028 NN 68 CERAUDO                   DANIELE           02/11/1986 RM 30 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A028 NN 69 LANGONE                   MICHELE           26/04/1985 PZ 30 2014 0   RMIC8FF00E RM Q I
A028 NN 70 CAVINATO                  VALERIA           13/04/1984 RM 30 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 71 FIORE                     GIUSEPPINA        22/08/1973 MI 29,5 2014 0   RMRI05000Q RM L I
A028 NN 72 DI GENOVA                 BEATRICE          22/03/1979 RM 29,5 2014 0   RMPC19000P RM L I
A028 NN 73 PRESICCE                  LUISA             05/11/1965 LE 29 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A028 NN 74 CAPITANI                  VALENTINA         30/08/1963 NA 29 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM D I
A028 NN 75 PASCALIS                  SALVATORE         14/02/1968 SS 29 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A028 NN 76 PETRI                     IVO               26/07/1986 RM 29 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM L I
A028 NN 77 ROMANO                    SERGIO            11/04/1986 FG 29 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I
A028 NN 78 INGROSSO                  DANIELA           16/06/1985 RM 29 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A028 NN 79 CIANFARINI                CONSUELO          18/04/1985 RM 29 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A028 NN 80 GIOIA                     CONCETTA          26/08/1982 CB 29 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A028 NN 81 TALIA                     SELENIA           20/08/1982 RC 29 2014 0   RMIS048005 RM L I
A028 NN 82 CANTAGALLO                SILVESTRO         27/11/1981 CT 29 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A028 NN 83 BISCETTI                  GIORGIO           13/07/1979 RM 29 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM L I
A028 NN 84 FURIOZZI                  MARCO             14/09/1975 RM 29 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A028 NN 85 GRECO                     SILVIA            12/10/1980 RM 28,5 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A028 NN 86 BUONFRATE                 LAURA             25/04/1978 TA 28,5 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A028 NN 87 GRASSI                    MARIAPAOLA        12/01/1977 RM 28,5 2014 0   RMIC8FW00E RM L I
A028 NN 88 MARANO                    CATERINA          16/03/1968 NA 28,5 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A028 NN 89 PERDICHIZZI               GIOVANNA          30/07/1985 ME 28,5 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 90 SBARDELLA                 GRAZIA            15/03/1960 FR 28 2014 0   RMIS013006 RM L I
A028 NN 91 DIACO                     AURORA            26/10/1985 RM 28 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM L I
A028 NN 92 SACCO                     STEFANIA          08/10/1979 RM 28 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A028 NN 93 TAGLIALATELA              BARBARA           07/11/1972 NA 28 2014 0   RMIC86400V RM E I
A028 NN 94 SILVESTRI                 GIUSEPPE          11/06/1968 CS 28 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A028 NN 95 GUGLIELMO                 GLORIA            11/01/1988 ME 27,5 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM L I
A028 NN 96 MINCHELLA                 ANNALISA          14/01/1985 FR 27,5 2014 0   RMTF090003 RM L I
A028 NN 97 VATTERONI                 CARLA             19/11/1964 RM 27 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A028 NN 98 NICOLA                    MATTIA            09/11/1986 TO 27 2014 0   RMIS027004 RM L I
A028 NN 99 INCOGNITO                 ELISABETTA        23/07/1986 RM 27 2014 0   RMIC8BZ00C RM L I
A028 NN 100 ROSSETTI                  FABIANA           04/06/1985 AV 27 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A028 NN 101 BORRELLO                  PIETRO            28/03/1984 RC 27 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM L I
A028 NN 102 CARDONE                   SERGIO            30/11/1980 BA 27 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM L I



A028 NN 103 RADUINI                   MARCO             08/08/1971 RM 27 2014 0   RMIC8B0005 RM L I
A028 NN 104 BIANCHI                   ROSSANA           13/10/1970 RC 27 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A028 NN 105 DI PAOLA                  ANNALISA          14/07/1982 SR 26,5 2014 0   RMIS09600E RM L I
A028 NN 106 PISANO                    GABRIELE          08/11/1969 RM 26,5 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A028 NN 107 MARINO                    MIRIAM            09/01/1977 RC 26 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A028 NN 108 GARUFI                    CARMELO GILBERTO  16/08/1955 ME 26 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A028 NN 109 MAMMOLITI                 FEDERICA          14/05/1986 RM 26 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM L I
A028 NN 110 BRANCACCIO                MONICA            27/06/1978 NA 26 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM L I
A028 NN 111 LUZI                      FRANCESCA         17/09/1975 RM 26 2014 0   RMIC8GY00R RM L I
A028 NN 112 PULERA'                   ANNA              31/07/1964 KR 25,5 2014 0   RMIC821001 RM L I
A028 NN 113 LA MALFA                  DOMENICO          31/05/1963 VV 25,5 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A028 NN 114 BACIARLINI                FRANCESCO PAOLO   11/10/1986 RM 25 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A028 NN 115 MICALIZZI                 MARIA LORENA      25/02/1968 ME 25 2014 0   RMIC83800A RM L I
A028 NN 116 PICA                      ENRICO            24/05/1979 RM 25 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A028 NN 117 PEDACE                    VANESSA           26/06/1982 CS 21,5 2014 0   RMIC8G1002 RM L I
A028 NN 118 DONORIODEMEO              ELISA             10/05/1969 EE 21 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A028 NN 119 CARELLI                   ARMANDOPASQUALE   03/03/1964 CS 12 2014 0   RMIC8GX001 RM L I
A028 NN 120 BAROGLIO                  ELENA             03/11/1983 RM 7 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM Q I
A030 NN 1 PAGANO                    SIMONE            13/05/1969 RM 106 2014 0   RMIC8BZ00C RM L I
A030 NN 2 LOPEZ                     ANNA PIA          03/04/1968 BA 98,5 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A030 NN 3 DI RIENZO                 SABINA            29/07/1968 EE 78 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A030 NN 4 DE LUCIA                  CARMELA           14/09/1981 CE 76 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A030 NN 5 TARQUINI                  LOREDANA          03/11/1967 RM 71 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A030 NN 6 IORIO                     TATIANA           10/01/1973 RM 49 2014 0   RMIC8GU00D RM L I
A030 NN 7 FRASCA                    MONICA            13/06/1979 RM 48 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A030 NN 8 CUTOLO                    COSTANTINO        14/04/1976 NA 40 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A030 NN 9 SCORDAMAGLIA              DAVIDE            07/05/1983 VV 39 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A030 NN 10 MAGLAPHERIDZE             NATALIA           29/01/1977 EE 37 2014 0   RMIC83000Q RM L I
A030 NN 11 LONGARINI                 KATIA             03/10/1972 RM 36,5 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I
A030 NN 12 REALI                     ALESSANDRA        04/05/1978 VT 36 2014 0   RMIC8BN00L RM D I
A030 NN 13 PACE                      MARIA VITTORIA    23/02/1972 RM 34 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM Q I
A030 NN 14 PRIVITERA                 VITTORIA          03/10/1969 RM 33 2014 0   RMPS60000P RM L I
A030 NN 15 DEDONATIS                 SIMONETTA         30/12/1972 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A030 NN 16 IAVARONE                  LUCIA             21/02/1970 RM 33 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM L I
A030 NN 17 RICCIO                    LAURA             23/03/1968 RM 33 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A030 NN 18 CHICHIERCHIA              MARIAROSARIA      28/12/1969 NA 32 2014 0   RMIS09400V RM L I



A030 NN 19 STEFANINI                 LUCA              08/04/1981 RM 23,5 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A030 NN 20 COSAC                     MARIANA ILEANA    27/10/1974 EE 18,11 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM E I
A032 NN 1 DAVERI                    BARBARA GIULIANA L 21/10/1959 MI 158 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A032 NN 2 SCIARRETTA                VIVIANA           12/04/1975 RM 102,5 2014 0   RMIC8C600P RM L I
A032 NN 3 D'ANNIBALE                ROBERTA           12/04/1967 RM 86 2014 0   RMIC8FX00A RM Q I
A032 NN 4 COSENTINO                 ALESSANDRO        17/09/1982 KR 82 2014 0   RMIC817009 RM L I
A032 NN 5 FARINA                    MANUELA           23/01/1965 RM 70,5 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM Q I
A032 NN 6 TURCHI                    SONIA             02/12/1971 RM 65 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A032 NN 7 PUGLIESE                  LAURA             09/04/1970 RM 63 2014 0   RMIC8CU003 RM D I
A032 NN 8 MAURIZIO                  MAURA             24/07/1964 PE 57,5 2014 0   RMIS01600N RM D I
A032 NN 9 RAMIREZ                   MARGHERITA        21/09/1984 RM 54 2014 0   RMIC83000Q RM D I
A032 NN 10 VIGLIAR                   GIANLUCA          11/04/1979 RM 49 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A032 NN 11 VILLEGGIA                 VALERIA           15/06/1983 RM 48 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I
A032 NN 12 NICOLETTI                 LUCA              03/12/1977 EE 45 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A032 NN 13 DI ZAZZO                  LIVIO ANTONIO     08/07/1975 CE 44 2014 0   RMIC8CX00E RM Q I
A032 NN 14 LONGO                     ABIGAIL LINDA     31/10/1985 RM 41,5 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A032 NN 15 COSMAI                    VALERIO           23/11/1983 RM 39 2014 0   RMIC82900G RM L I
A032 NN 16 ZACCARIA                  GIULIANO          23/03/1981 NA 37,5 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM L I
A032 NN 17 IZZO                      ANTONIO           28/08/1980 NA 37 2014 0   RMIC8E300C RM L I
A032 NN 18 SCARPELLI                 FEDERICA          22/07/1967 RM 36,5 2014 0   RMIC8BN00L RM D I
A032 NN 19 COZZI                     ALESSIO           05/07/1980 RM 35 2014 0   RMIC83600P RM D I
A032 NN 20 ALTAVILLA                 ROSARIO           28/08/1981 BR 34 2014 0   RMIC8FP00A RM L I
A032 NN 21 BUFFOLANO                 ALBERTO           18/02/1985 CE 34 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A032 NN 22 PIETRALUNGA               FRANCESCO         20/02/1992 RM 33 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A032 NN 23 SCROCCARO                 CLAUDIA JANE      24/07/1984 EE 33 2014 0   RMIC80800E RM L I
A032 NN 24 FOCHESATO                 FABIO             05/07/1964 RM 32 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I
A032 NN 25 MARINACCI                 FRANCO            04/12/1963 RM 31,5 2014 0   RMIC8A000E RM D I
A032 NN 26 ALTERIO                   FRANCESCA         15/02/1985 NA 31 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A032 NN 27 SAVINELLI                 RICCARDO          14/04/1977 NO 30,5 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM D I
A032 NN 28 MANTIA                    GABRIELE          28/05/1988 RM 30 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM Q I
A032 NN 29 RASI                      FRANCESCA         08/12/1977 NA 28,5 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM D I
A032 NN 30 PELLIFRONI                FRANCESCAGIOVANNA 19/02/1977 MI 28,38 2014 0   RMPM12000L RM D I
A032 NN 31 BRANDILEONE               CLAUDIO           11/05/1977 RM 28 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM L I
A032 NN 32 GRIECO                    VINCENZO MARIA    23/08/1976 RM 28 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM Q I
A032 NN 33 BASILE                    FRANCESCO         31/05/1978 SA 27,5 2014 0   RMIC8BS00X RM D I
A032 NN 34 LACESA                    SABRINA           06/12/1970 RM 27 2014 0   RMIC8CU003 RM D I



A032 NN 35 MELE                      VALERIO           14/07/1987 RM 23,5 2014 0   RMVC010008 RM D I
A032 NN 36 FRANCESCHINI              ANTONELLA         15/10/1965 RM 22,13 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I
A032 NN 37 DI TORO                   CHIARA            18/12/1989 CB 20,75 2014 0   RMIC8A8005 RM D I
A032 NN 38 RUSSO                     GIUSEPPE          18/09/1979 RM 18 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A032 NN 39 CRIALESI                  CHIARA            14/05/1977 RM 18 2014 0   RMIC8EG00Q RM L I
A032 NN 40 PREVITALI                 BRUNO             15/05/1973 AQ 15,8 2014 0   RMIS051001 RM L I
A032 NN 41 FORGANNI                  ALESSIA           11/02/1982 BS 15,5 2014 0   RMPM08000B RM D I
A032 NN 42 MASTROBUONO               FULVIA            03/09/1978 TA 15,5 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM D I
A032 NN 43 SANGIOVANNI               MICHELA           26/03/1983 CS 15,25 2014 0   RMIC8G200T RM Q I
A032 NN 44 ROCCHI                    FRANCESCO         07/04/1984 RM 13 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM Q I
A032 NN 45 FIERRO                    MANLIO            17/04/1963 NA 12,5 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM D I
A032 NN 46 COSENTINO                 MAURIZIO          14/10/1969 ME 12 2014 0   RMIC8FX00A RM D I
A032 NN 47 GEMMATI                   LUCA              04/09/1983 FR 12 2014 0   RMIC83800A RM L I
A032 NN 48 DAMBROGIO                 ANTONIO           29/09/1976 LT 12 2014 0   RMIC8BP00C RM D I
A032 NN 49 PALA                      SIMONE DIONIGI    01/02/1977 NU 11,5 2014 0   RMIC80800E RM Q I
A033 NN 1 FALCI                     SELENE            27/06/1976 LI 107 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A033 NN 2 FERRETTI                  ALESSIA           20/08/1971 RM 99 2014 0   RMRI040005 RM L I
A033 NN 3 MESSEDAGLIA               SABRINA           20/12/1977 RM 98 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 4 TAMBURRELLI               VINCENZO PIO      22/11/1980 FG 98 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM L I
A033 NN 5 BUONOMO                   BARBARA           15/11/1971 RM 87 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A033 NN 6 PELLICANO'                CATERINA          30/04/1968 RM 67,5 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A033 NN 7 ROBUSTELLI                FRANCESCA         06/09/1980 NA 67 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A033 NN 8 LIVERANI                  LILIANA           03/10/1983 RM 63 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 9 ARTALE                    LIVIO             14/02/1978 MI 59 2014 0   RMTA040009 RM L I
A033 NN 10 TOZZI                     FLAVIA            02/12/1974 RM 56 2014 0   RMIC8F2007 RM L I
A033 NN 11 GAUDIO                    MARIO             28/03/1976 RM 54 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A033 NN 12 PUMA                      ROSA ALBA         29/08/1980 TP 54 2014 0   RMTD65000G RM L I
A033 NN 13 VECCHIONE                 LUISA             08/02/1978 CE 54 2014 0   RMIS01600N RM L I
A033 NN 14 D'AMICO                   ANGELA            26/05/1965 MT 54 2014 0   RMVC010008 RM L I
A033 NN 15 SCICHILONE                ELVIRA            06/02/1978 PA 53 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A033 NN 16 FONTANA                   GIUSI             24/03/1983 PA 53 2014 0   RMIC8FC003 RM L I
A033 NN 17 DE ANGELIS                MARIA SILVIA      07/01/1974 RM 52 2014 0   RMPM15000C RM L I
A033 NN 18 FACELLO                   DONATA            14/05/1972 CN 50 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A033 NN 19 DONDINI                   MARTA             27/08/1980 RM 49,5 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 20 TOMASELLI                 LAURA             06/06/1962 RM 49,5 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A033 NN 21 SODANO                    ARIANNA           17/11/1971 NA 47,5 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I



A033 NN 22 CHINI                     GIORGIA           14/02/1985 RM 47 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 23 SERVODIDIO                SIMONA            20/10/1983 NA 46 2014 0   RMIS05900G RM L I
A033 NN 24 ESPOSITO                  LAURA             30/01/1958 NA 45 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM L I
A033 NN 25 DI MARINO                 SARA              09/07/1984 SA 45 2014 0   RMTD030005 RM L I
A033 NN 26 CERRETO                   ANTONELLA         31/10/1983 NA 45 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 27 FERRETTI                  ALESSIA           05/05/1983 RM 45 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 28 SANTOSTASI                STEFANIA          06/08/1966 BA 45 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 29 MACCHIONI                 ALESSANDRA        24/11/1975 RM 44 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM L I
A033 NN 30 PALO                      CONNIE            26/03/1974 SA 42 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 31 DI DOMENICO               SILVIA            21/10/1982 RM 42 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 32 IOELE                     DOMENICA          04/05/1982 CS 42 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A033 NN 33 LA RAGIONE                MATTEO            09/07/1979 SA 42 2014 0   RMTD65000G RM L I
A033 NN 34 ONOFRIO                   VITTORINO         22/04/1983 CE 39 2014 0   RMIC8FW00E RM L I
A033 NN 35 BAROGLIO                  ELENA             03/11/1983 RM 38 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM L I
A033 NN 36 ASCOLILLO                 LUIGI             19/10/1963 NA 37 2014 0   RMIC854008 RM L I
A033 NN 37 ROSSI                     PIERPAOLO         19/07/1964 RM 36,5 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM L I
A033 NN 38 PAOLILLO                  SARA              06/12/1977 BA 36 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM L I
A033 NN 39 MANTI                     ANTONIO           08/01/1984 RC 36 2014 0   RMRH04000N RM L I
A033 NN 40 SERVA                     FRANCESCA         06/12/1982 RM 36 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 41 PULERA'                   ANNA              31/07/1964 KR 35 2014 0   RMIC821001 RM L I
A033 NN 42 BAROSINI                  VALTER            08/03/1961 RM 34 2014 0   RMPS520003 RM L I
A033 NN 43 DELLA BELLA               MARIANNA          23/04/1972 NA 34 2014 0   RMPS26000V RM L I
A033 NN 44 DI MARI                   FRANCESCA         18/11/1986 RM 34 2014 0   RMIC83000Q RM L I
A033 NN 45 FIORENTINO                GIULIA            23/06/1986 RM 34 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A033 NN 46 COCCARO                   FRANCO            26/03/1985 SA 34 2014 0   RMTD38000R RM L I
A033 NN 47 DI MARIO                  ALESSANDRO        03/09/1984 RM 34 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM L I
A033 NN 48 CATALDO                   SILVIA            08/04/1980 RM 34 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM L I
A033 NN 49 LAMMENS                   SERGIO            04/06/1970 RA 33 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A033 NN 50 SBERNA                    SILVIA            04/08/1976 PG 33 2014 0   RMPC180004 RM L I
A033 NN 51 LENTINI                   LISA              06/09/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM L I
A033 NN 52 STIFINI                   VALERIO           17/05/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC83000Q RM L I
A033 NN 53 DAMIANI                   MARTINA           12/04/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC80300B RM L I
A033 NN 54 ALESSANDRONI              MARCO             01/11/1983 RM 33 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A033 NN 55 LIA                       FRANCESCO         09/02/1983 RC 33 2014 0   RMIC8CH00A RM L I
A033 NN 56 BASTIANELLI               MAURIZIODANIELE   01/06/1980 EE 33 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM E I
A033 NN 57 MATTELIANO                VINCENZO          30/04/1979 AG 33 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I



A033 NN 58 LA COLLA                  ANTONIO           27/11/1978 PA 33 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 59 BORRELLI                  VALERIA           01/04/1978 BA 33 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A033 NN 60 SCAPPATICCI               DANIELA           03/01/1974 RM 33 2014 0   RMPC09000T RM L I
A033 NN 61 MIRIGLIANO                COSIMO            11/01/1979 RC 32,5 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A033 NN 62 MOSCA                     CARMINE           05/12/1968 SA 32,5 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM Q I
A033 NN 63 VOICU                     CHIARA MARZIA     18/04/1980 RM 32 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 64 MAROLDA                   ROSA              01/11/1979 SA 32 2014 0   RMIC8F2007 RM L I
A033 NN 65 SORDINI                   GERMANA           15/06/1984 RM 32 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 66 GAUDIO                    FRANCESCO         01/05/1984 RM 32 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A033 NN 67 LO COCO                   ALFONSO           21/05/1987 CL 31,5 2014 0   RMIC84400N RM L I
A033 NN 68 DEFRANCESCO               ENZO              25/07/1981 LE 31,5 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM L I
A033 NN 69 MESOLELLA                 SARA              03/05/1981 CE 31 2014 0   RMPQ010009 RM L I
A033 NN 70 CASCIANO                  SERENA            19/07/1977 RM 31 2014 0   RMIC8G5009 RM L I
A033 NN 71 DEL BUFALO                WIANA             16/08/1980 RM 31 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A033 NN 72 VIANELLO                  ROBERTO           14/09/1957 RM 31 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A033 NN 73 GIONGO                    ELENA             23/09/1971 BS 30,5 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 74 D'ONOFRIO                 ROBERTA           02/05/1978 TA 30 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A033 NN 75 CERAUDO                   DANIELE           02/11/1986 RM 30 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 76 LANGONE                   MICHELE           26/04/1985 PZ 30 2014 0   RMIC8FF00E RM Q I
A033 NN 77 CAVINATO                  VALERIA           13/04/1984 RM 30 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 78 FIORE                     GIUSEPPINA        22/08/1973 MI 29,5 2014 0   RMRI05000Q RM L I
A033 NN 79 DI GENOVA                 BEATRICE          22/03/1979 RM 29,5 2014 0   RMPC19000P RM L I
A033 NN 80 DE GENNARO                MASSIMO           05/12/1972 RM 29,5 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A033 NN 81 PRESICCE                  LUISA             05/11/1965 LE 29 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A033 NN 82 PASCALIS                  SALVATORE         14/02/1968 SS 29 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A033 NN 83 CESCHINI                  ANDREA            19/08/1988 RM 29 2014 0   RMTF25000A RM L I
A033 NN 84 PETRI                     IVO               26/07/1986 RM 29 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM L I
A033 NN 85 ANZIDEI                   ALFREDO           18/06/1985 PZ 29 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A033 NN 86 INGROSSO                  DANIELA           16/06/1985 RM 29 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 87 CIANFARINI                CONSUELO          18/04/1985 RM 29 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A033 NN 88 INTRECCIALAGLI            ALESSIO           27/02/1983 RM 29 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A033 NN 89 TALIA                     SELENIA           20/08/1982 RC 29 2014 0   RMIS048005 RM L I
A033 NN 90 BISCETTI                  GIORGIO           13/07/1979 RM 29 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM L I
A033 NN 91 FURIOZZI                  MARCO             14/09/1975 RM 29 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A033 NN 92 REALE                     ROCCO MARIA       30/01/1953 RC 29 2014 0   RMIS092007 RM L I
A033 NN 93 GRECO                     SILVIA            12/10/1980 RM 28,5 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I



A033 NN 94 BUONFRATE                 LAURA             25/04/1978 TA 28,5 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A033 NN 95 GRASSI                    MARIAPAOLA        12/01/1977 RM 28,5 2014 0   RMIC8FW00E RM L I
A033 NN 96 MARANO                    CATERINA          16/03/1968 NA 28,5 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A033 NN 97 PERDICHIZZI               GIOVANNA          30/07/1985 ME 28,5 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 98 POLIDORO                  MARIA CRISTINA    29/09/1969 PZ 28,5 2014 0   RMTD030005 RM L I
A033 NN 99 SBARDELLA                 GRAZIA            15/03/1960 FR 28 2014 0   RMIS013006 RM L I
A033 NN 100 DIACO                     AURORA            26/10/1985 RM 28 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM L I
A033 NN 101 PAGLIARONE                DARIO             28/12/1978 RM 28 2014 0   RMIS048005 RM L I
A033 NN 102 TAGLIALATELA              BARBARA           07/11/1972 NA 28 2014 0   RMIC86400V RM L I
A033 NN 103 GERACI                    GIUSEPPE          28/11/1971 CZ 28 2014 0   RMTF02000R RM L I
A033 NN 104 SILVESTRI                 GIUSEPPE          11/06/1968 CS 28 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A033 NN 105 BARBIERI                  FRANCESCA         06/07/1973 MO 27,5 2014 0   RMIC8GY00R RM L I
A033 NN 106 GUGLIELMO                 GLORIA            11/01/1988 ME 27,5 2014 0   RMPM10000B RM L I
A033 NN 107 MINCHELLA                 ANNALISA          14/01/1985 FR 27,5 2014 0   RMTF090003 RM L I
A033 NN 108 NOTO                      LUCIA             16/06/1979 TP 27,5 2014 0   RMIS08100R RM L I
A033 NN 109 LA MALFA                  DOMENICO          31/05/1963 VV 27,5 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 110 VATTERONI                 CARLA             19/11/1964 RM 27 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A033 NN 111 NICOLA                    MATTIA            09/11/1986 TO 27 2014 0   RMIS027004 RM L I
A033 NN 112 TIBERI                    MICHELA           29/10/1986 RM 27 2014 0   RMRH04000N RM L I
A033 NN 113 INCOGNITO                 ELISABETTA        23/07/1986 RM 27 2014 0   RMIC8BZ00C RM L I
A033 NN 114 SANTUCCI                  VALERIA           04/10/1985 RM 27 2014 0   RMIS05900G RM L I
A033 NN 115 ROSSETTI                  FABIANA           04/06/1985 AV 27 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A033 NN 116 BORRELLO                  PIETRO            28/03/1984 RC 27 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM L I
A033 NN 117 CARDONE                   SERGIO            30/11/1980 BA 27 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM L I
A033 NN 118 PALMARINI                 ADRIANO           11/04/1970 RM 27 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A033 NN 119 SOLLAMI                   GAETANO           01/09/1984 CL 26,5 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A033 NN 120 DI PAOLA                  ANNALISA          14/07/1982 SR 26,5 2014 0   RMIS09600E RM L I
A033 NN 121 RONCACCIA                 MARIA RITA        07/04/1970 RM 26,5 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A033 NN 122 PISANO                    GABRIELE          08/11/1969 RM 26,5 2014 0   RMSL07000L RM L I
A033 NN 123 SCARDIGLI                 STEFANO           25/01/1968 RM 26 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM L I
A033 NN 124 SIMARI BENIGNO            ERNESTO           21/02/1981 CS 26 2014 0   RMIC8AS009 RM L I
A033 NN 125 BRANCACCIO                MONICA            27/06/1978 NA 26 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM L I
A033 NN 126 LUZI                      FRANCESCA         17/09/1975 RM 26 2014 0   RMIC8GY00R RM L I
A033 NN 127 BASILE                    STEFANOMARIA      30/05/1975 BA 26 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A033 NN 128 BACIARLINI                FRANCESCO PAOLO   11/10/1986 RM 25 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A033 NN 129 MICALIZZI                 MARIA LORENA      25/02/1968 ME 25 2014 0   RMIC83800A RM L I



A033 NN 130 PEDACE                    VANESSA           26/06/1982 CS 21,5 2014 0   RMIC8G1002 RM L I
A033 NN 131 DONORIODEMEO              ELISA             10/05/1969 EE 21 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A033 NN 132 LO BIANCO                 ROBERTO           18/06/1975 CS 19 2014 0   RMTF090003 RM L I
A033 NN 133 CARELLI                   ARMANDOPASQUALE   03/03/1964 CS 12 2014 0   RMIC8GX001 RM L I
A043 NN 1 MANGANELLI                ANNUNCIATA        18/12/1960 MO 195 2014 0   RMIC8GU00D RM L I
A043 NN 2 GALITZIA                  SIMONE            10/02/1974 RM 153 2014 0   RMIC8GU00D RM L I
A043 NN 3 RICCI                     ERICA             03/05/1972 MI 136 2014 0   RMIC8FH006 RM L I
A043 NN 4 LA BUA                    VALENTINA         20/07/1978 RM 113 2014 0   RMIC82900G RM L I
A043 NN 5 BRUGNALETTI               BARBARA           02/05/1972 RM 106 2014 0   RMIC8BZ00C RM L I
A043 NN 6 NAPOLI                    CATERINA DOMENICA 19/04/1970 PZ 93 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM Q I
A043 NN 7 FARINA                    MANUELA           23/01/1965 RM 92,5 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM L I
A043 NN 8 VITIELLO                  MADDALENA         03/10/1973 NA 86,5 2014 0   RMIC83000Q RM L I
A043 NN 9 TOMASSINI                 SARA              24/07/1978 RM 85 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM L I
A043 NN 10 DI TORO                   STEFANIA          28/08/1975 RM 84 2014 0   RMIC8F2007 RM L I
A043 NN 11 MENICHINO                 PAOLO             27/03/1971 RM 83 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I
A043 NN 12 SANTO                     STEFANIA          29/07/1981 BA 80 2014 0   RMIC818005 RM L I
A043 NN 13 CONFUORTO                 ANNA ROSA         13/07/1977 NA 77,5 2014 0   RMSD06000G RM L I
A043 NN 14 DICORATO                  VALENTINA         18/10/1982 BA 76 2014 0   RMIC818005 RM L I
A043 NN 15 CARAVAGGI                 CATERINA          30/04/1965 PC 75,5 2014 0   RMPC14000N RM L I
A043 NN 16 FICARA                    MICHELA           30/06/1979 GE 73 2014 0   RMIS09100B RM L I
A043 NN 17 CONTI                     ANNALISA          28/10/1977 RI 72 2014 0   RMPC17000D RM L I
A043 NN 18 FALCO                     FABIANA           31/07/1973 BN 70,5 2014 0   RMPC180004 RM L I
A043 NN 19 ZACCAGNINO                MARIA CARMELA     19/10/1980 PZ 66 2014 0   RMIS00800P RM L I
A043 NN 20 CHERUBINI                 SHEILA            30/07/1976 RM 65 2014 0   RMPC14000N RM L I
A043 NN 21 TABOLACCI                 ANDREA            06/10/1984 RM 65 2014 0   RMMM50300R RM L I
A043 NN 22 TEODORI                   IRENE             19/03/1981 RM 64 2014 0   RMIS04600D RM L I
A043 NN 23 CATUCCI                   VALENTINA         23/07/1983 FG 62 2014 0   RMPS110001 RM L I
A043 NN 24 FARINOLA                  SARA              25/08/1984 RM 62 2014 0   RMIC862007 RM L I
A043 NN 25 SANTAMARIA                ALESSIA           16/01/1982 RM 60 2014 0   RMIC8FG00A RM Q I
A043 NN 26 AVALLONE                  SERENA            19/09/1981 NA 59 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A043 NN 27 POMELLA                   CLAUDIO           05/11/1977 FR 58 2014 0   RMPS060005 RM L I
A043 NN 28 DE ANGELIS                FRANCESCA ROMANA  28/07/1970 RM 56 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A043 NN 29 BUTTARAZZI                GIORGIA           02/05/1982 FR 54 2014 0   RMTD030005 RM L I
A043 NN 30 CIANCIULLI                MARIA ANGELA      29/04/1980 AV 53 2014 0   RMIS049001 RM L I
A043 NN 31 RIZZUTO                   PAOLA             20/12/1970 CZ 53 2014 0   RMPS60000P RM L I
A043 NN 32 STABILE                   LUCIA             24/06/1984 FR 52 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM L I



A043 NN 33 ZIMMATORE                 CARLO             02/04/1975 RM 51 2014 0   RMRH01000T RM L I
A043 NN 34 TRATTELLI                 ANNABELLA         16/02/1986 NA 49 2014 0   RMIC86100B RM L I
A043 NN 35 DI FILIPPO                MARIA ASSUNTA     15/08/1980 SA 48 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A043 NN 36 FORTE                     ROSALBA           19/05/1976 TA 47 2014 0   RMIC83000Q RM L I
A043 NN 37 AVERSA                    ROSARIA           17/02/1978 CZ 47 2014 0   RMIC8GY00R RM L I
A043 NN 38 PROIETTI                  ALESSANDRA        21/06/1967 RM 47 2014 0   RMIC8AW00A RM L I
A043 NN 39 SANTORO                   PAOLA             22/02/1984 RG 46 2014 0   RMIS00800P RM L I
A043 NN 40 PRENCIPE                  MARIANGELA        31/03/1973 CH 46 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A043 NN 41 D'ORONZO                  COSIMO            05/07/1980 TA 45 2014 0   RMIC86100B RM L I
A043 NN 42 MISSO                     NICOLETTA         30/08/1978 CE 44 2014 0   RMPM040001 RM L I
A043 NN 43 ABBRUZZESE                ALESSANDRO        24/01/1978 NA 43,5 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A043 NN 44 SERINO                    TIZIANA           31/10/1975 BA 43 2014 0   RMIS014002 RM L I
A043 NN 45 CORRADO                   GIORGIA           14/07/1983 FR 42 2014 0   RMIS08900B RM L I
A043 NN 46 PANNUNZI                  VALENTINA         28/09/1982 RM 41 2014 0   RMIS01600N RM L I
A043 NN 47 PELLICCIA                 FRANCESCA         26/07/1971 LT 41 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A043 NN 48 COSMAI                    VALERIO           23/11/1983 RM 40,5 2014 0   RMIC82900G RM L I
A043 NN 49 DI VIOLANTE               ROSA              26/07/1981 TE 39 2014 0   RMIC8EV004 RM L I
A043 NN 50 DI RENZO                  ROBERTA           07/05/1980 CH 39 2014 0   RMVC010008 RM L I
A043 NN 51 SIDONI                    ELENA             27/09/1968 RM 39 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A043 NN 52 CANNATA                   MARIA EMY         21/03/1976 RG 38 2014 0   RMPS04000X RM L I
A043 NN 53 FALCONIO                  PIERA             06/05/1962 CB 38 2014 0   RMTD030005 RM Q I
A043 NN 54 GIOMINI                   ISABELLA          01/06/1965 RM 38 2014 0   RMIC80800E RM L I
A043 NN 55 VANNOZZI                  CHRISTIAN         14/08/1979 RM 38 2014 0   RMIS03100Q RM L I
A043 NN 56 VINCENZI                  MARIANNA          27/10/1979 CS 37 2014 0   RMPS030009 RM L I
A043 NN 57 BIASILLO                  ROBERTA           03/12/1984 LT 37 2014 0   RMTD65000G RM L I
A043 NN 58 RUGGIERI                  ROBERTA           09/03/1974 TA 37 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I
A043 NN 59 MARCELLI                  VERONICA          03/03/1973 RM 36 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A043 NN 60 FAZIO                     SIMONA            20/04/1982 PA 36 2014 0   RMIS09100B RM L I
A043 NN 61 PISTONE                   STEFANIA          23/04/1981 RM 36 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM L I
A043 NN 62 MOSCHELLAORSINI           DANIELA           25/09/1978 RM 36 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A043 NN 63 GHEDINIFERRI              ISABELLA          22/04/1971 RM 34 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A043 NN 64 ROTONDO                   MARIAGRAZIA       25/04/1990 ME 34 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A043 NN 65 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 33 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM Q I
A043 NN 66 TRAVERSO                  ELISA             25/09/1972 VE 33 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A043 NN 67 TAGLIAFERRI               ILARIA            26/06/1989 RM 33 2014 0   RMIS069006 RM L I
A043 NN 68 BERNUCCI                  DANIELA           12/10/1962 RM 33 2014 0   RMPC180004 RM L I



A043 NN 69 COCCA                     MICHELA           28/02/1990 RM 33 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A043 NN 70 GALLO                     ILARIA            19/03/1989 RM 33 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A043 NN 71 FINI                      NICOLETTA         05/12/1988 FG 33 2014 0   RMTF02000R RM L I
A043 NN 72 SCARPELLI                 ELEONORA          04/10/1985 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8BY00L RM L I
A043 NN 73 FERRO                     LAURA             20/04/1985 PA 33 2014 0   RMIS10200L RM L I
A043 NN 74 FRANZAN                   ELISA MARIA       20/08/1984 VI 33 2014 0   RMPC180004 RM L I
A043 NN 75 SALVATI                   FEDERICA          30/10/1983 AN 33 2014 0   RMIS01600N RM L I
A043 NN 76 LAGANA'                   PAMELA            24/07/1980 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC84300T RM L I
A043 NN 77 CIAMBOTTA                 FEDERICA          31/05/1980 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8GY00R RM L I
A043 NN 78 LORMINI                   PAOLA             04/08/1978 RM 33 2014 0   RMIS10700Q RM L I
A043 NN 79 PIERDOMENICO              ROBERTA           12/01/1976 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A043 NN 80 FLAMINI                   SARA              04/11/1975 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8GY00R RM L I
A043 NN 81 RICCIUTI                  PASQUALE          19/07/1975 SA 32 2014 0   RMIS014002 RM L I
A043 NN 82 BIONDI                    ELISA             18/03/1985 AP 32 2014 0   RMPS04000X RM L I
A043 NN 83 ZECCHINO                  RAFFAELLA         28/02/1976 AV 31,5 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A043 NN 84 ALFANO                    FLORA             29/10/1977 AG 31,5 2014 0   RMIC8FF00E RM Q I
A043 NN 85 ISGRO'                    VIVIANA           27/02/1978 ME 31 2014 0   RMIC805003 RM L I
A043 NN 86 D'AGOSTINI                MICHELA           25/10/1977 RM 31 2014 0   RMIS014002 RM L I
A043 NN 87 MECHELLA                  FABIO             17/01/1972 RM 31 2014 0   RMTF02000R RM L I
A043 NN 88 BONDANELLI                FEDERICO          24/05/1985 RM 30,5 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A043 NN 89 DE SIMONE                 VALERIA           22/10/1987 BR 30 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A043 NN 90 LEONE                     TERESA            24/07/1975 MT 29,5 2014 0   RMIC8CV00V RM L I
A043 NN 91 TERRINONI                 MARIA             22/02/1975 FR 29 2014 0   RMRH02000C RM L I
A043 NN 92 COLAVITA                  CHIARA            26/08/1983 CB 29 2014 0   RMTF090003 RM L I
A043 NN 93 CATENA                    GIULIA            21/03/1983 RM 29 2014 0   RMIC80300B RM L I
A043 NN 94 CAPOCACCIA                ANTONIETTA        23/07/1982 RM 29 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM Q I
A043 NN 95 CHIRIATTI                 ANGELA            21/09/1976 BR 29 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A043 NN 96 COGLIANDRO                GIUSEPPINA        17/12/1979 RC 28,5 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A043 NN 97 MARINELLI                 ILARIA            24/05/1977 FE 28,5 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A043 NN 98 MONACO                    VINCENZA          21/08/1966 RM 28,5 2014 0   RMIC8CH00A RM L I
A043 NN 99 MILIONE                   ALESSANDRA        15/07/1979 PZ 28 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM Q I
A043 NN 100 CAVALIERE                 FRANCESCA         16/03/1981 CS 28 2014 0   RMIC8BZ00C RM L I
A043 NN 101 ALFANO                    ROSANNA           28/02/1962 NA 28 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A043 NN 102 MAGLIOZZI                 PAOLA             13/01/1985 NA 28 2014 0   RMPS450002 RM L I
A043 NN 103 VALENTE                   ALESSANDRO        23/01/1971 RM 28 2014 0   RMIC821001 RM L I
A043 NN 104 ARMIENTO                  ANTONIO ANGELO    30/01/1967 FG 28 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I



A043 NN 105 BENEDETTI                 CHIARA            24/05/1985 RM 27,5 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A043 NN 106 COVACCIOLI                FRANCESCA         01/10/1975 RM 27,5 2014 0   RMIC8FW00E RM L I
A043 NN 107 TESORO                    ROBERTA           05/10/1984 RM 27 2014 0   RMIS048005 RM L I
A043 NN 108 SAPIO                     FRANCESCA         17/11/1983 CE 27 2014 0   RMIC82900G RM L I
A043 NN 109 MATACCHIONE               SILVIA            16/09/1979 LT 27 2014 0   RMTF02000R RM L I
A043 NN 110 COLABELLO                 ANNA MARIA        26/01/1976 LT 27 2014 0   RMPC080007 RM L I
A043 NN 111 ADRIANI                   OLIMPIA           13/03/1979 RM 26,5 2014 0   RMIC8EW00X RM L I
A043 NN 112 CANGELOSI                 ARIANNA           27/12/1978 RM 26,5 2014 0   RMPS27000D RM L I
A043 NN 113 PENCIANI                  MARISA            02/09/1976 RM 26,5 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A043 NN 114 SALSETTA                  BARBARA           17/05/1971 CL 26,5 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A043 NN 115 TESTA                     SABINA            10/09/1980 RM 26 2014 0   RMIC8F2007 RM L I
A043 NN 116 PAGLIA                    LUCA              20/09/1983 AQ 26 2014 0   RMIS07300T RM L I
A043 NN 117 FERRARO                   MARIAROSARIA      18/03/1974 CE 25,5 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A043 NN 118 IUSI                      STEFANIA          11/09/1974 CS 25 2014 0   RMIC8G200T RM L I
A043 NN 119 PIZZOLI                   FRANCESCA         16/07/1974 RM 25 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM L I
A043 NN 120 CIMINO                    FLAVIA            26/08/1976 RC 24 2014 0   RMRI05000Q RM L I
A043 NN 121 SAGRAZZINI                CRISTINA          26/02/1973 PG 23,5 2014 0   RMIC8FF00E RM L I
A043 NN 122 FABIANI                   ELISA             16/08/1979 VT 23 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A043 NN 123 PALA                      FILOMENA ANNA     14/02/1981 SA 23 2014 0   RMTF19000X RM Q I
A043 NN 124 PAPALE                    MARIACATERINA     02/02/1982 RC 19,5 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A043 NN 125 LOPEZ                     IVONNE            17/01/1982 NA 12 2014 0   RMPC29000G RM Q I
A043 NN 126 PALOMBI                   DANIELA           04/09/1981 FR 12 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A043 NN 127 BUCCIARELLI               LUCILLA           11/04/1955 RM 12 2014 0   RMIC84300T RM Q I
A059 NN 1 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           25/04/1974 NA 171 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM L I
A059 NN 2 CORAMI                    ALESSIA           27/07/1969 RM 99,5 2014 0   RMIC8FF00E RM Q I
A059 NN 3 AMBU                      LAURA             29/04/1975 RM 95 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A059 NN 4 GUGLIELMI                 SERENA            17/02/1975 NA 92 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 5 SPERANZA                  SILVIA            12/11/1954 RM 91 2014 0   RMTN02000C RM L I
A059 NN 6 TASSI                     ANNA              06/03/1974 TS 88,5 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A059 NN 7 COMITATO                  RAFFAELLA         02/04/1974 NA 78 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A059 NN 8 STEFANINI                 LAVINIA           03/09/1971 RM 73,5 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A059 NN 9 CRISTAURO                 EMILIA            23/02/1977 CT 73 2014 0   RMIC8DK002 RM L I
A059 NN 10 LENCI                     FABIANA           02/07/1975 RM 69 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A059 NN 11 PAOLI                     ALESSANDRA        26/08/1965 RM 66 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM Q I
A059 NN 12 BEVILACQUA                STEFANIA          17/09/1967 RM 65 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I
A059 NN 13 NATALE                    TIZIANA           18/07/1975 RM 64 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I



A059 NN 14 TERRIBILE                 PASQUALE          01/12/1982 CE 63 2014 0   RMPS520003 RM L I
A059 NN 15 IANNOTTA                  CLAUDIA           26/01/1981 CE 61,5 2014 0   RMIC8G5009 RM L I
A059 NN 16 GRASSO                    SABRINA           17/09/1970 RM 61 2014 0   RMIC8FW00E RM L I
A059 NN 17 MECO                      DANIELA           12/07/1962 AQ 59,5 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM L I
A059 NN 18 CERQUETTI                 LIDIA             13/06/1973 RM 59 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 19 OLIVA                     CECILIA           24/12/1971 RM 58,5 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 20 DIGNANI                   FEDERICA          17/10/1966 RM 58 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A059 NN 21 VISCIANO                  ALESSANDRA        30/01/1977 NA 56 2014 0   RMIC805003 RM L I
A059 NN 22 BRUNO                     LOREDANA          28/08/1971 BA 55,5 2014 0   RMIS10700Q RM L I
A059 NN 23 MASSA                     ORNELLA           15/02/1963 NA 55 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A059 NN 24 CRISCIOTTI                CRISTINA          06/08/1967 RM 54 2014 0   RMMM50300R RM L I
A059 NN 25 IAMURRI                   SARA              07/11/1981 RM 53,5 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM L I
A059 NN 26 DI GIROLAMO               MARIA RITA        21/05/1964 PA 53 2014 0   RMPC09000T RM L I
A059 NN 27 GALLUZZO                  PAOLA             21/09/1978 RM 51 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A059 NN 28 PELACCHI                  FEDERICA          20/11/1983 PG 49 2014 0   RMSL04000R RM L I
A059 NN 29 DUCA                      FRANCESCA         13/05/1977 RM 49 2014 0   RMIC81400T RM L I
A059 NN 30 DI RENZI                  SIMONA            11/08/1976 RM 49 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A059 NN 31 RUGGERI                   ROBERTA           08/12/1987 RM 48 2014 0   RMIC8C600P RM L I
A059 NN 32 SALVATORI                 MARIA LAVINIA     15/09/1981 RM 48 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A059 NN 33 CAPORALI                  SIMONA            08/11/1974 RM 48 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A059 NN 34 FIORUCCI                  IRENE             02/02/1980 RM 46,5 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A059 NN 35 IELATI                    SANTINA           22/12/1981 RC 46 2014 0   RMIS03100Q RM L I
A059 NN 36 DONA'                     MARIA GABRIELLA   08/05/1975 RM 46 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A059 NN 37 BALDUCCI                  VALENTINA         04/10/1980 RM 45 2014 0   RMIC8CW00P RM L I
A059 NN 38 PINETTI                   VALENTINA         10/06/1980 RM 45 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 39 BIASIN                    ALBERTO           12/03/1977 RM 45 2014 0   RMIS072002 RM L I
A059 NN 40 MORETTI                   ROBERTO           18/01/1972 RM 45 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A059 NN 41 NARDUCCI                  PAOLO             10/01/1968 RM 43 2014 0   RMPS520003 RM L I
A059 NN 42 DIGIROLAMO                FRANCESCO         11/02/1974 RM 42,5 2014 0   RMIC8FW00E RM L I
A059 NN 43 PALAZZO                   PAOLA             27/02/1978 RM 41 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A059 NN 44 PIERI                     MASSIMO           21/10/1974 RM 41 2014 0   RMIC8F2007 RM L I
A059 NN 45 SORDINI                   ROBERTO           20/02/1982 RM 41 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 46 BARBERA                   ELIANA            04/05/1981 NA 41 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 47 MANCINI                   CECILIA           10/02/1981 RM 41 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A059 NN 48 GRASSI                    GERMANA           27/04/1976 RM 41 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 49 BRUNETTO                  BARBARA           15/04/1976 RM 41 2014 0   RMIC82300L RM Q I



A059 NN 50 GIARDINA                  GIORGIO           18/07/1973 RM 41 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 51 BORDIERI                  LOREDANA          27/02/1970 RM 41 2014 0   RMPC250005 RM L I
A059 NN 52 PATRIARCA                 ANTONELLA         12/03/1980 LT 40 2014 0   RMIS10300C RM Q I
A059 NN 53 GINNARISATRIANI           FABIO             20/11/1986 RM 39,5 2014 0   RMPS48000T RM L I
A059 NN 54 BRUNIALTI                 ROBERTO           21/09/1957 NA 39 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 55 FARULLA                   ILARIA            28/05/1984 RM 39 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A059 NN 56 DE BIASE                  NICOLA            12/01/1965 CE 38 2014 0   RMIC8BX00R RM L I
A059 NN 57 PUCCI                     ALESSANDRO        22/06/1980 RM 38 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A059 NN 58 CORRADO                   LORENA            18/04/1977 BR 38 2014 0   RMPS44000B RM L I
A059 NN 59 TRAVERSETTI               LORENZO           14/11/1982 RM 37 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM L I
A059 NN 60 PASTORE                   BARBARA           08/03/1980 RM 37 2014 0   RMTD030005 RM Q I
A059 NN 61 CONTI                     CATIA             09/02/1956 AN 37 2014 0   RMIS084008 RM L I
A059 NN 62 CREMONA                   ROSA              08/01/1977 NA 36,5 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A059 NN 63 SELVAGGINI                SERENA            03/03/1975 VT 36 2014 0   RMIC8FW00E RM L I
A059 NN 64 SABA                      LUANA             06/04/1987 RM 36 2014 0   RMIC86500P RM L I
A059 NN 65 PARIBELLI                 SARA              15/03/1982 RM 36 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I
A059 NN 66 AMICI                     ELEONORA          02/05/1984 RM 35 2014 0   RMTF040002 RM L I
A059 NN 67 AMORI                     ILARIA            16/05/1980 RM 35 2014 0   RMPS37000A RM Q I
A059 NN 68 NAZZICONE                 VALERIA           08/03/1975 RM 34 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 69 SBERNA                    SILVIA            04/08/1976 PG 33 2014 0   RMPC180004 RM L I
A059 NN 70 VERDIROSI                 DIANA             03/12/1989 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A059 NN 71 MATTUCCI                  CAMILLA           03/11/1988 RM 33 2014 0   RMPC150019 RM L I
A059 NN 72 MAISTO                    FEDERICA          29/07/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RMPS48000T RM L I
A059 NN 73 CERULLO                   LAURA             12/03/1986 NA 33 2014 0   RMPS05000E RM L I
A059 NN 74 FANALI                    CATERINA          28/07/1984 VT 33 2014 0   RMTF02000R RM L I
A059 NN 75 LA STARZA                 CHIARA            22/02/1982 LT 33 2014 0   RMIC8DJ006 RM L I
A059 NN 76 MANGIONE                  ANNA              22/09/1980 CE 33 2014 0   RMPS280004 RM L I
A059 NN 77 MATTELIANO                VINCENZO          30/04/1979 AG 33 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A059 NN 78 CARDINALI  FABI           GIORGIO           03/06/1974 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC841006 RM L I
A059 NN 79 DE ROSSI                  PATRIZIA          30/07/1971 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC86000G RM L I
A059 NN 80 TODISCO                   ERNESTA           15/07/1959 ME 32 2014 0   RMPS37000A RM Q I
A059 NN 81 BENVENUTI                 VALENTINA         25/03/1979 LI 32 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A059 NN 82 ALTOMARE                  MANUELA           14/12/1971 CS 31 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 83 CARRIERI                  SANDRA            27/10/1959 RM 28,5 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I
A059 NN 84 PIOBBICI                  ELENA             19/10/1986 RM 28 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A059 NN 85 FABBI                     CHIARA            04/02/1978 RM 28 2014 0   RMIC847005 RM L I



A059 NN 86 VISCOGLIOSI               MARTINA           05/08/1965 FR 27,5 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A059 NN 87 MISANO                    CLAUDIA           30/07/1987 RM 27,5 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 88 DIRENZO                   GIOVANNI          27/11/1985 RM 27,5 2014 0   RMPC150019 RM L I
A059 NN 89 CARBONARI                 ROBERTA           01/09/1982 BN 27,5 2014 0   RMIC8AA00A RM L I
A059 NN 90 NOTO                      LUCIA             16/06/1979 TP 27,5 2014 0   RMIS08100R RM L I
A059 NN 91 FLAMMINI                  EMANUELA          21/06/1978 RM 27,5 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A059 NN 92 LANZILLOTTA               DONATELLA         08/11/1983 CS 27 2014 0   RMIS014002 RM L I
A059 NN 93 MENEGHINI                 MASSIMILIANO      14/02/1973 RM 27 2014 0   RMIS08200L RM L I
A059 NN 94 DI FILIPPO                CHIARA            04/10/1973 RM 26,5 2014 0   RMIS09100B RM L I
A059 NN 95 BETTI                     DANIELA           16/02/1985 RM 26 2014 0   RMPS520003 RM L I
A059 NN 96 ORAZI                     ROSANNA           18/12/1972 RM 25,5 2014 0   RMIS03200G RM L I
A059 NN 97 ANELLO                    FILIPPO           15/03/1980 PA 25 2014 0   RMIC80800E RM L I
A059 NN 98 MIGLIOLI                  LUCIANARAFFAELLA  03/06/1977 RM 25 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A059 NN 99 SCHWEIGER                 FRANCESCA MARIA   30/04/1971 MI 24,5 2014 0   RMIS03900A RM L I
A059 NN 100 IPPOLITO                  ASSUNTA           24/04/1978 SA 24,5 2014 0   RMIC833007 RM L I
A059 NN 101 ALUIGI                    FEDERICA          17/10/1976 PS 24 2014 0   RMPM040001 RM L I
A059 NN 102 TESTA                     MARIO             17/09/1978 CZ 24 2014 0   RMIC8FF00E RM L I
A059 NN 103 DECRESCENZO               MARIASOLE         11/05/1982 CE 23 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A059 NN 104 MAZZARANI                 FRANCESCO         15/10/1986 RM 22,5 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A059 NN 105 LA PREZIOSA               MARIA ELENA       23/06/1986 RM 22 2014 0   RMPS180007 RM L I
A059 NN 106 SIMONINI                  ROBERTA           28/09/1971 RM 19,5 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A059 NN 107 REGNA                     CATERINA          11/03/1983 CE 18 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A059 NN 108 CICCHETTI                 SILVIA            11/03/1971 RM 12 2014 0   RMIC84300T RM Q I
A059 NN 109 BAGNOLI                   ALFREDO           29/10/1956 RM 0 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
A245 NN 1 SAVINI                    ALESSANDRO        23/10/1963 VT 92 2014 0   RMIC80600V RM Q I
A245 NN 2 CARLINO                   PAOLA             24/04/1973 FR 78 2014 0   RMIS09100B RM L I
A245 NN 3 TARRICONE                 ESTER CRISTINA LUC 01/07/1977 TP 64 2014 0   RMPC220009 RM L I
A245 NN 4 IGLIO                     ANTONIETTA        02/02/1976 BN 57,5 2014 0   RMRH02000C RM L I
A245 NN 5 MARCELLA                  ROSELLA ANTONIETTA27/01/1970 CZ 52 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A245 NN 6 GUIDI                     ELEONORA          25/06/1984 RM 33,5 2014 0   RMMM51900A RM L I
A245 NN 7 POLTRONI                  MERY              12/09/1974 PG 32 2014 0   RMPM15000C RM L I
A245 NN 8 CLEMENTI                  SARA              15/01/1979 RN 28,5 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A245 NN 9 GUARAGNA                  CHIARA            05/10/1980 RM 28 2014 0   RMPS60000P RM L I
A245 NN 10 GALETTA                   MARIAELEONORA     10/07/1989 RM 24 2014 0   RMIS09100B RM L I
A245 NN 11 RUFFOLO                   ANNALISA          10/07/1969 RM 24 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A245 NN 12 BAGLIERI                  BARBARA           03/05/1977 NA 21 2014 0   RMIS10700Q RM L I



A245 NN 13 DELLA ROCCA               ROSANNA           17/02/1980 CE 20 2014 0   RMPM08000B RM L I
A345 NN 1 RENDESI                   SIMONETTA         08/05/1959 RM 117,5 2014 0   RMIC8BE008 RM L I
A345 NN 2 NICOLAI                   ALEXIA            24/11/1969 RM 108 2014 0   RMTD41000B RM L I
A345 NN 3 ACIERNO                   LAURA             09/07/1971 AV 106 2014 0   RMPS19000T RM L I
A345 NN 4 FORTUNA                   EMANUELA          13/10/1969 RM 98,5 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I
A345 NN 5 GRIECO                    MARIA CHIARA      30/03/1979 RM 98 2014 0   RMIC86500P RM Q I
A345 NN 6 DI BIAGIO                 SARA              28/02/1979 RM 96 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I
A345 NN 7 CARDIA                    SARA              08/11/1976 CA 95 2014 0   RMIC85100R RM L I
A345 NN 8 CAPPABIANCA               MARINA            09/07/1973 BA 82 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM Q I
A345 NN 9 DE LUCIA                  MARILENA FERNANDA 19/02/1965 CH 81,5 2014 0   RMIC8EQ00G RM L I
A345 NN 10 SCHERMA                   MARIA RITA        02/08/1972 PA 74 2014 0   RMIC8FJ00B RM L I
A345 NN 11 MARCELLA                  ROSELLA ANTONIETTA27/01/1970 CZ 71 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A345 NN 12 ARCIERO                   ANTONELLA         04/12/1978 LT 70 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A345 NN 13 MAGGIO                    DANIELA           20/09/1975 TA 66,5 2014 0   RMPM15000C RM L I
A345 NN 14 ASCANI                    MARIA LETIZIA     30/11/1963 RM 63 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A345 NN 15 BALDUCCI                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/11/1975 BA 54,5 2014 0   RMPS48000T RM L I
A345 NN 16 MASCI                     SILVIA            28/02/1978 AQ 54 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A345 NN 17 IGLIO                     ANTONIETTA        02/02/1976 BN 51,5 2014 0   RMRH02000C RM L I
A345 NN 18 BONSI                     LAURA             18/03/1968 MI 50 2014 0   RMIC8BN00L RM L I
A345 NN 19 MOLISANI                  FRANCESCA         01/01/1986 RM 49 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A345 NN 20 MACCARONI                 ILARIA            20/12/1980 RM 47 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A345 NN 21 ORSINI                    CAROLINA          04/12/1981 NA 42 2014 0   RMPM08000B RM L I
A345 NN 22 LUCCIOLA                  ANNA              05/12/1981 LT 41,5 2014 0   RMIS03100Q RM L I
A345 NN 23 PACIELLO                  ANNA              30/08/1976 NA 41 2014 0   RMIC83600P RM L I
A345 NN 24 LASALANDRA                CARMELA           04/09/1980 EE 39 2014 0   RMTN01000T RM L I
A345 NN 25 PINO                      SABRINA           13/10/1983 RM 37 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM L I
A345 NN 26 IACOLINO                  CALOGERO          15/01/1968 AG 37 2014 0   RMIS08900B RM L I
A345 NN 27 GUIDI                     ELEONORA          25/06/1984 RM 34 2014 0   RMMM51900A RM L I
A345 NN 28 VALENTINI                 SIMONA            09/05/1971 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A345 NN 29 BRAVI                     CARLA             27/10/1969 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC8CH00A RM L I
A345 NN 30 PAGGETTI                  CLAUDIA           01/02/1966 VT 33 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A345 NN 31 FRASCA CACCIA             GIORGIA           16/10/1967 RG 32,5 2014 0   RMTA070005 RM L I
A345 NN 32 POLTRONI                  MERY              12/09/1974 PG 32 2014 0   RMPM15000C RM L I
A345 NN 33 BARBIERI                  ARIANNA           29/01/1978 RM 31,5 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A345 NN 34 LONGO                     SARA              01/10/1978 RM 30 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A345 NN 35 CLEMENTI                  SARA              15/01/1979 RN 28,5 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I



A345 NN 36 CIRAOLO                   LAVINIA           24/02/1981 ME 28,5 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A345 NN 37 LONGO                     DOMENICO          19/05/1970 ME 28,5 2014 0   RMRH04000N RM L I
A345 NN 38 GUARAGNA                  CHIARA            05/10/1980 RM 28 2014 0   RMPS60000P RM L I
A345 NN 39 SENATORE                  VELIA             08/02/1980 SA 28 2014 0   RMIC805003 RM L I
A345 NN 40 MOLTONI                   PAOLO             01/09/1975 RM 27 2014 0   RMIC8F2007 RM L I
A345 NN 41 BERETTA                   CLAUDIA           09/05/1986 RM 25 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM Q I
A345 NN 42 TIRALONGO                 CARMELA           19/09/1967 SR 25 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A345 NN 43 GALETTA                   MARIAELEONORA     10/07/1989 RM 24 2014 0   RMIS09100B RM L I
A345 NN 44 GRAZIOSO                  ANGELA            29/04/1976 NA 24 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM L I
A345 NN 45 RUFFOLO                   ANNALISA          10/07/1969 RM 24 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A345 NN 46 DICRESCE                  VINCENZINA        08/08/1971 BR 23 2014 0   RMIC8FV00P RM L I
A345 NN 47 BAGLIERI                  BARBARA           03/05/1977 NA 21 2014 0   RMIS10700Q RM L I
A345 NN 48 DELLA ROCCA               ROSANNA           17/02/1980 CE 20 2014 0   RMPM08000B RM L I
A445 NN 1 SCHERMA                   MARIA RITA        02/08/1972 PA 122 2014 0   RMIC8FJ00B RM L I
A445 NN 2 GRIECO                    MARIA CHIARA      30/03/1979 RM 98,5 2014 0   RMIC86500P RM D I
A445 NN 3 ASCANI                    MARIA LETIZIA     30/11/1963 RM 97 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A445 NN 4 CARLINO                   PAOLA             24/04/1973 FR 65 2014 0   RMIS09100B RM L I
A445 NN 5 FEDERICI                  MARCO             16/04/1980 RM 65 2014 0   RMIS049001 RM L I
A445 NN 6 MASCI                     SILVIA            28/02/1978 AQ 58 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM L I
A445 NN 7 MARANI                    GIULIA            15/06/1982 GR 51 2014 0   RMIC805003 RM L I
A445 NN 8 MUSOLINO                  CATERINA          18/03/1980 RC 51 2014 0   RMIC8BZ00C RM L I
A445 NN 9 MOLISANI                  FRANCESCA         01/01/1986 RM 49 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A445 NN 10 PARATORE                  CARLOTTA          26/07/1980 RM 45,5 2014 0   RMIS049001 RM L I
A445 NN 11 LUCCIOLA                  ANNA              05/12/1981 LT 41,5 2014 0   RMIS03100Q RM L I
A445 NN 12 PAOLUCCI                  VERONICA          07/05/1985 RM 41 2014 0   RMIC8F000G RM L I
A445 NN 13 MACONE                    ANNARITA          01/10/1981 RM 37 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A445 NN 14 PINO                      SABRINA           13/10/1983 RM 37 2014 0   RMIS063007 RM L I
A445 NN 15 BARBIERI                  ARIANNA           29/01/1978 RM 34,5 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A445 NN 16 VALENTINI                 SIMONA            09/05/1971 RM 33 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
A445 NN 17 GUIDI                     ELEONORA          25/06/1984 RM 33 2014 0   RMMM51900A RM L I
A445 NN 18 COLOGGI                   SARA              07/03/1974 FR 30 2014 0   RMPC27000A RM L I
A445 NN 19 VENDITTI                  ELISA             01/11/1982 RM 29 2014 0   RMIS04100A RM L I
A445 NN 20 LONGO                     SARA              01/10/1978 RM 29 2014 0   RMPC320006 RM L I
A445 NN 21 CIRAOLO                   LAVINIA           24/02/1981 ME 28,5 2014 0   RMIC8B800Q RM L I
A445 NN 22 LONGO                     DOMENICO          19/05/1970 ME 28,5 2014 0   RMRH04000N RM L I
A445 NN 23 MOLTONI                   PAOLO             01/09/1975 RM 27 2014 0   RMIC8F2007 RM L I



A445 NN 24 BERETTA                   CLAUDIA           09/05/1986 RM 25 2014 0   RMIC8FY006 RM Q I
A445 NN 25 TIRALONGO                 CARMELA           19/09/1967 SR 25 2014 0   RMPS24000N RM L I
A445 NN 26 GRAZIOSO                  ANGELA            29/04/1976 NA 24 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM Q I
A445 NN 27 PETRUZZI                  ALEXANDRA         06/06/1984 EE 20 2014 0   RMPS090001 RM L I
A545 NN 1 LUCCIOLA                  ANNA              05/12/1981 LT 41,5 2014 0   RMIS03100Q RM L I
A545 NN 2 LASALANDRA                CARMELA           04/09/1980 EE 37 2014 0   RMTN01000T RM L I
A545 NN 3 SENATORE                  VELIA             08/02/1980 SA 28 2014 0   RMIC805003 RM L I
A645 NN 1 PACIELLO                  ANNA              30/08/1976 NA 34 2014 0   RMIC83600P RM L I
AB77 NN 1 ZACCARIA                  GIULIANO          23/03/1981 NA 65,5 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM Q I
AB77 NN 2 COZZI                     ALESSIO           05/07/1980 RM 49,4 2014 0   RMIC83600P RM Q I
AB77 NN 3 GRIECO                    VINCENZO MARIA    23/08/1976 RM 33 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM Q I
AB77 NN 4 PREVITALI                 BRUNO             15/05/1973 AQ 16,3 2014 0   RMIS051001 RM L I
AD00 EH 1 BALZANO                   SONIA             23/12/1973 NA 36 2014 0 M C RMIC8GU00D RM Q I
AE77 NN 1 PELLIFRONI                FRANCESCAGIOVANNA 19/02/1977 MI 38,47 2014 0   RMPM12000L RM D I
AE77 NN 2 ALTERIO                   FRANCESCA         15/02/1985 NA 31 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
AI77 NN 1 BRANDILEONE               CLAUDIO           11/05/1977 RM 36 2014 0   RMIC8FT003 RM Q I
AJ77 NN 1 CALVANI                   ANDREA            03/05/1978 RM 122 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I
AJ77 NN 2 BAUDONE                   DAVIDE            28/04/1977 SP 88,04 2014 0   RMIC85600X RM L I
AJ77 NN 3 LUCARELLI                 ELISA             04/11/1980 RM 78,8 2014 0   RMIS01600N RM D I
AJ77 NN 4 RONCHI                    MADDALENA         19/12/1977 PG 62,5 2014 0   RMPS21000T RM Q I
AJ77 NN 5 CERBARA                   IVANO             13/03/1958 RM 60 2014 0   RMIC8BY00L RM D I
AJ77 NN 6 TURCHI                    SONIA             02/12/1971 RM 56,2 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
AJ77 NN 7 BALZANO                   SONIA             23/12/1973 NA 36 2014 0 M C RMIC8GU00D RM Q I
AJ77 NN 8 MANTIA                    GABRIELE          28/05/1988 RM 31 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
AJ77 NN 9 RASI                      FRANCESCA         08/12/1977 NA 27,5 2014 0   RMIC8FS007 RM D I
AJ77 NN 10 MELE                      VALERIO           14/07/1987 RM 24 2014 0   RMVC010008 RM D I
AJ77 NN 11 CRIALESI                  CHIARA            14/05/1977 RM 18 2014 0   RMIC8EG00Q RM L I
AJ77 NN 12 PELLIFRONI                FRANCESCAGIOVANNA 19/02/1977 MI 15,5 2014 0   RMPM12000L RM D I
AJ77 NN 13 FORGANNI                  ALESSIA           11/02/1982 BS 15,5 2014 0   RMPM08000B RM D I
AJ77 NN 14 GEMMATI                   LUCA              04/09/1983 FR 12 2014 0   RMIC83800A RM L I
AJ77 NN 15 SANGIOVANNI               MICHELA           26/03/1983 CS 7,6 2014 0   RMIC8G200T RM Q I
AK77 NN 1 PALA                      SIMONE DIONIGI    01/02/1977 NU 87,42 2014 0   RMIC80800E RM Q I
AK77 NN 2 VIGLIAR                   GIANLUCA          11/04/1979 RM 60,1 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
AK77 NN 3 MARINACCI                 FRANCO            04/12/1963 RM 31,5 2014 0   RMIC8A000E RM D I
AK77 NN 4 RUSSO                     GIUSEPPE          18/09/1979 RM 18 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I
AL77 NN 1 PIETRALUNGA               FRANCESCO         20/02/1992 RM 46,1 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I



AL77 NN 2 BASILE                    FRANCESCO         31/05/1978 SA 15 2014 0   RMIC8BS00X RM D I
AM77 NN 1 VASSALLO                  SABINA            25/01/1970 PA 166,5 2014 0   RMIS026008 RM Q I
AM77 NN 2 FRANCESCHINI              ANTONELLA         15/10/1965 RM 22,13 2014 0   RMIC842002 RM L I
AN77 NN 1 SIMONACCI                 MARCO             08/06/1978 RM 32 2014 0   RMPS49000C RM L I


